UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2008 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 08/18/2008
DAY —— STORAGE-A.F. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL
RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL
C.F.S 1000 A.F.
1 53.619 60.033 113.652 +1.509 +761 754 1.515 439.4
2 55.036 60.403 115.439 +1.787 +901 834 1.735 4428
3 56.494 60.702 117.196 +1.757 +886 821 1.707 446.2
4 57.718 61.277 118.995 +1.799 +907 725 1.632 449.4
5 58.548 62.113 120.661 +1.666 +840 880 1.720 452.8
6 59.205 63.238 122.443 +1.782 +898 784 1.682 456.2
7 59.896 64.342 124,238 +1.795 +905 807 1.712 459.6
8 60.349 65.464 125.813 +1.575 +794 972 1.766 463.1
9 60.978 66.382 127.360 +1.547 +780 918 1.698 466.5
10 61.746 67.287 129.033 +1.673 +843 743 1.586 469.6
11 62.409 68.133 130.542 +1.509 +761 850 1.611 472.8
12 62.752 68.996 131.748 +1.206 +608 903 1,511 475.8
13 63.170 69.851 133.021 +1.273 +642 886 1.528 478.8
14 63.477 70.792 134.269 +1.248 +629 760 1.389 481.6
15 63.712 71.979 135.691 +1.422 +717 878 1.595 484.7
16 63.855 73.181 137.036 +1.345 +678 725 1.403 487.5
17 63.901 74,272 138.173 +1.137 +573 846 1.419 490.3
18 63.951 75.222 139.173 +1.000 +504 806 1.310 492.9
19 63.926 76.099 140.025 +852 +430 957 1.387 495.7
20 63.859 76.777 140.636 +611 +308 957 1.265 498.2
21 63.846 77.254 141.100 +464 +234 899 1.133 500.4
22 63.901 77.772 141.673 +573 +289 831 1.120 502.7
23 63.880 78.325 142.205 +532 +268 785 1.053 504.8
24 63.649 78.859 142.508 +303 +153 845 998 506.7
25 63.367 79.612 142.979 +471 +237 708 945 508.6
26 63.019 80.130 143.149 +170 +86 860 946 510.5
27 62.613 80.648 143.261 +112 +56 930 986 512.4
28 62.334 80.988 143.322 +61 +31 766 797 514.0
29 62.034 81.275 143.309 -13 -7 748 741 515.5
30 61.834 81.416 143.250 -59 -30 750 720 516.9
TOTALS +31.107 40.610

*October 1, 2007 TO DATE 80.550



